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Able Orchestra 360

​

​ on Saturday 15 November 2025

​

at Fletcher's Theatre in Nottingham

​
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Able Orchestra 360 is a live music and digital show.

It is for everyone.

Able Orchestra is also called AO.

You will hear:

New music and songs

You will see: ​

Amazing visuals and lights ​
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AO offers opportunities for  young people aged 11–25 who:

have a  learning disability

have a  physical disability

are neurodivergent

These activities  take place across Nottinghamshire.

Inspire Youth Arts

Inspire Youth Arts run creative projects for  young people

across Nottinghamshire. They lead AO.
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Access and Inclusion

We want everyone to enjoy the performance.

The audience space  has been designed to be comfortable and

accessible.

 You can:

sit where you like

move in and  out of the space whenever you need

Speak to staff in black or pink t-shirts if you need

help.
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Sensory Stations

Before the show,  you can visit sensory stations in the foyer.

These have activities linked to the show.

Performances

1. Spring Awakened

by AO Pioneers, Dyskinetic and Orchestra of the Swan.

2. I'm Gonna do it MY WAY!

by Fountaindale School
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3. Don't You Wanna  go to Hollywood

by Portland College

4. Summer ​

by AO North Ensemble

5. Ash Mash-Up

by AO South Ensemble

There will be a  20 minute break.

6. What We Do

by Spectrum WASP Music Group
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7. You're Never Alone

by AO Pioneers

8. Journey into Jarabi

by AO participants ​

Jarabi is a piece of  folk music from  West Africa.

AO would like to say  thank you to everyone who  has been involved

in the show and our funders.

Created in WidgitOnline.com for Inspire Learning Widgit Symbols © Widgit Software Ltd 2002 - 2025


